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To start - the foundations 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Getting to know you 

 
 
 

 
 
 
What is Research? 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Being an ethical 
researcher  

  
 
Optional: who are you as 
an researcher? 
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Main course – research methods 
 

 
 
Interviews 

  
 
Focus groups 

 
 

 
 
Surveys 

 
 

 

 
 
Case studies 
 

  
 
Using social media 
 
 

 
 

 
Using creative methods 

 
 

 
 
Change stories 
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For afters: 
analysing and sharing your findings 

 
 
 

 
Choose one or both: 

  

• Making sense of what 
it means: words 
 

  

• Making sense of what 

it means: numbers 

 
 
 

 
Finish with sharing what 
you found out. 

 

 
For more information, go 
to: www.ndti.org.uk 
 

  
Or email: 
research@ndti.org.uk 
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